Price List November 2021

Breakfast Club/Break

Small bacon/sausage roll
Pain Au chocolat
Waffles

Croissants

Sandwiches from
Salads

Wraps from

Sausage & hash brown
Pulled pork baps
Chicken tikka pasty
Pizza twist

Panini

Tea cakes

Tray bakes

Hot dogs

Fresh fruit

Fruit bags

Fresh fruit pot

Yoghurt

Jelly pot

Carton drink orange/apple

Crisps/popcorn

£0.65
£0.70
£0.65
£0.70
£1.50
£2.00
£2.00
£1.35
£1.50
£1.20
£2.05
£2.05
£0.35
£0.75
£1.40
£0.35
£0.65
£0.85
£0.85
£0.70
£0.70

£0.70



Lunchtime

Meal of the day

Meal & pudding

Pasta/noodles

Meat sauce

Portion cheese/vegetables/beans/sauce
Roast potato

Chicken balls

Gravy

Rice

£2.00
£2.40
£0.65
£0.70
£0.55
£0.70
£1.05
£0.30
£0.65



