Price List November 2021

Breakfast Club/Break

Small bacon/sausage roll	£0.65
Pain Au chocolat	£0.70
Waffles	£0.65
Croissants	£0.70
Sandwiches from	£1.50
Salads	£2.00
Wraps from	£2.00
Sausage & hash brown	£1.35
Pulled pork baps	£1.50
Chicken tikka pasty	£1.20
Pizza twist	£2.05
Panini	£2.05
Tea cakes	£0.35
Tray bakes	£0.75
Hot dogs	£1.40
Fresh fruit	£0.35
Fruit bags	£0.65
Fresh fruit pot	£0.85
·	20.00
Yoghurt	£0.85
Yoghurt	£0.85

<u>Lunchtime</u>

Meal of the day	£2.00
Meal & pudding	£2.40
Pasta/noodles	£0.65
Meat sauce	£0.70
Portion cheese/vegetables/beans/sauce	£0.55
Roast potato	£0.70
Chicken balls	£1.05
Gravy	£0.30
Rice	£0.65